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Date Event Location / Other Information 

September - 2019 
2 

 

 

Labour Day Holiday 

 

 

 

 

October - 2019 
14 

17  

18 

19 

25 - 26  

 

 
Thanksgiving Holiday 

District Overseer’s Meeting 

Solemn Assembly 

Leadership Symposium 

Regional Men’s Discipleship Conference  

 

 
 

Regional Office 

West Toronto 

West Toronto 

West Toronto  

November - 2019 
11 

15 

29 

30 

 
Remembrance Day  

Y & D Power Zone  

Pastors Wives & Female Minister’s Christmas Fellowship 

Regional Ministers Meeting – REVISED DATE 

 

 
 

NLCC 

Location: TBC 

PCWC 

December - 2019 
7 

8 

20 

25 

 
Youth Leaders & Worker’s Training – REVISED DATE 

COGIO Christmas Banquet – REVISED DATE 

Regional Office Closed 

Christmas Day 

 

 
Abundant Life 

Mississauga Convention Centre 

January - 2020 
1 

6 

6  

10-11  

18 

25-26 

31-1 

 

 
New Year’s Day  

Office Re-opens 

21 Days of Prayer & Fasting starts 

TORONTO Prayer Conference 

OTTAWA Prayer Conference  

District Prayer Conferences 

Summit: Women in Leadership 

 

 
 

 

COGIO  

Location: TBC 

Ottawa 

Various Locations 

Location: TBC 

February - 2020 
7 

14 - 16 

17 

 20 

 
Y & D Power Zone  

Northeast Winterfest 

Family Day Holiday 

Minister’s Examinations 

 
West Toronto 

Rochester, New York 

 

Regional Office 

 

 

Church of God in Ontario - Regional Calendar of Events 

2019 – 2020 
 



March - 2020 
27 - 29 

 

 

Women’s Discipleship Conference – 30th Anniversary 

 

 

Ameri-Cana Conference Resort, Niagara Falls, ON 

 

April - 2020 
10 

11 

12 

13  

17-18 

24-25 

 
Good Friday 

Men’s Discipleship Breakfast 

Easter Sunday  

Easter Monday – Office Closed 

Junior Talent Final Bible Competition  

Junior Talent Final Competition & Awards 

 
 

Location: TBC 

 

 

Covenant of Promise 

Covenant of Promise 

 

May - 2020 
10 

18 

22-23 

  
Mother’s Day  

Victoria Day Holiday 

Revitalization Training  

 
 

 

Location: TBC 

 

June - 2020 
6 

7 – 10 

19 

21 

26 - 28 

 
Women’s Ministry Prayer Breakfast 

Regional Convention 

Y & D Power Zone 

Father’s Day 

Y & D Kid’s SONFEST 

 
Mississauga Convention Centre 

PCWC 

PCWC 

 

Ameri-Cana Conference Resort, Niagara Falls, ON 

 

July - 2020 
1 

1 - 5 

6-11 

21 - 24 

21 - 24 

 

 
Canada Day Holiday 

Y & D Eagles Initiative 

NY City Vision 

International General Assembly 

International Junior Talent 

 

 
 

Washington, D.C 

NYSUM, NY  

Indianapolis, IN 

Indianapolis, IN 

 

August - 2020 
3 

17 – 22 

 

 
Civic Holiday 

 Youth Camp  

 
 

Bob Rumball Camp, Parry Sound, Ontario 

September - 2020 
7 

 

 
Labour Day Holiday 

 

 

October - 2020 
12 

23 - 25 

 
Thanksgiving  

Regional Men’s Conference  

 
 

Location: TBC 

 

November - 2020 
6-7 

11 

13-15 

20 

 
Regional Minister’s Meeting 

Remembrance Day 

College & Career Retreat 

Y & D Power Zone  

 
PCWC 

 

Location: TBC 

Agincourt 

 

December - 2020 
5 

18 

25 

 
Regional Christmas Luncheon Banquet 

Last day Office is Open  

Christmas Day 

 

 
Mississauga Convention Centre 

 

 

For further information please do not hesitate to contact us at 905-790-8777 

 
 


