

Church of God in Ontario - Regional Calendar of Events 2019 – 2020

Revised October 29, 2019

Date	Event	Location / Other Information
September - 2019	Labour Day Holiday	
October - 2019 14 17 18 19 25 - 26	Thanksgiving Holiday District Overseer's Meeting Solemn Assembly Leadership Symposium Regional Men's Discipleship Conference	Regional Office West Toronto West Toronto West Toronto
November - 2019 11 15 29 30	Remembrance Day Y & D Power Zone Pastors Wives & Female Minister's Christmas Fellowship Regional Ministers Meeting – REVISED DATE	NLCC Location: TBC PCWC
December - 2019 7 8 20 25	Youth Leaders & Worker's Training – REVISED DATE COGIO Christmas Banquet – REVISED DATE Regional Office Closed Christmas Day	Abundant Life Mississauga Convention Centre
January - 2020 1 6 6 10-11 18 25-26 31-1	New Year's Day Office Re-opens 21 Days of Prayer & Fasting starts TORONTO Prayer Conference OTTAWA Prayer Conference District Prayer Conferences Summit: Women in Leadership	COGIO Location: TBC Ottawa Various Locations Location: TBC
February - 2020 7 14 - 16 17 20	Y & D Power Zone Northeast Winterfest Family Day Holiday Minister's Examinations	West Toronto Rochester, New York Regional Office

March - 2020 27 - 29	Women's Discipleship Conference – 30 th Anniversary	Ameri-Cana Conference Resort, Niagara Falls, ON
April - 2020 10 11 12 13 17-18 24-25	Good Friday Men's Discipleship Breakfast Easter Sunday Easter Monday – Office Closed Junior Talent Final Bible Competition Junior Talent Final Competition & Awards	Location: TBC Covenant of Promise Covenant of Promise
May - 2020 10 18 22-23	Mother's Day Victoria Day Holiday Revitalization Training	Location: TBC
June - 2020 6 7 - 10 19 21 26 - 28	Women's Ministry Prayer Breakfast Regional Convention Y & D Power Zone Father's Day Y & D Kid's SONFEST	Mississauga Convention Centre PCWC PCWC Ameri-Cana Conference Resort, Niagara Falls, ON
July - 2020 1 1 - 5 6-11 21 - 24 21 - 24	Canada Day Holiday Y & D Eagles Initiative NY City Vision International General Assembly International Junior Talent	Washington, D.C NYSUM, NY Indianapolis, IN Indianapolis, IN
August - 2020 3 17 - 22	Civic Holiday Youth Camp	Bob Rumball Camp, Parry Sound, Ontario
September - 2020	Labour Day Holiday	
October - 2020 12 23 - 25	Thanksgiving Regional Men's Conference	Location: TBC
November - 2020 6-7 11 13-15 20	Regional Minister's Meeting Remembrance Day College & Career Retreat Y & D Power Zone	PCWC Location: TBC Agincourt
December - 2020 5 18 25	Regional Christmas Luncheon Banquet Last day Office is Open Christmas Day	Mississauga Convention Centre